Alfabetisk liste fra Trgnderkretsen Ajour pr 2018
Landsdelskretsstevner, felt

Etternavn Fornavn Skytterlag Med. l1stj 2stj 3.stj 4.stj 5.stj
Aamot Edvin Trondhjems/Orkla 1981,1983,1989 2002 2003 2005 2006 2007
1990,1991,1992
1994,1997,1998
6.stj 7.stj 8.stj 9.stj 10.stj
2009 2012 2013 2014 2017
11.stj 12.stj 13.stj 14.stj 15.stj

2018
Med. l1stj 2stj 3.stj 4.stj 5.stj
Alseth Roar Rissa 2005
Andersen Jorgen Hommelvik 1999 2016 2018
og Vemundvik
Aune Kristian Klebu 2011
Aune Oddbjgrn Namdalseid 1989
Bakken Hans Stallvik 1998 2004 2006 2007 2009 2015
Bakken Peder Singsas/Budal 2015 2017
Bangstad Joakim Indre Bindal 2019
Berg Torkil Trondhjems 1991 2007 2013
Bergin Atle M Overhalla 2019
Bergum Jo Kristian Byneset 2015 2016 2017
Bjerkas Martin Skamfer ~ Rennebu 2017
Bjarkan Bjorn M Budal 2012
Bjgrnstad Tore Steinkjer 1996
Brandtzeaeg Tore Mere 2014
Bremseth Normann Tydal 1986,1988
Bremseth @ystein Tydal 2013
Budal Svein Budal 2003 2009 2011 2013
By Bjorn Rennebu 2012
Damas @yvind Leksvik 1985,1988
Denstad Jonny Rissa 2013
Denstad Magnus Riiber Rissa 2017
Med. lstj 2stj 3.stj 4stj 5.stj
Duaas Arild Orkla 2005 2006 2008 2009 2010 2012
6.stf 7.stj 8.stj 9.stj 10.stj
2015 2016 2017 2018
Med. lstj 2stj 3.stj 4stj 5.stj
Dyrendal Arild Rissa 2015
Dyrendal Espen By Rissa 2016
Dyrendal Ove Johan Rissa 2011
Dyrendal Tormod Rissa 2004 2005 2009 2015 2017
Dyrendal Vidar Rissa 2018
Ellefsen Hévard M Byneset 2019
Elvebakk Helge Levanger og Frol 2013
Engevik Sander Byneset 2018
Enmo Leif Budal 2001
Ertsas Jorund Oskar Meere 2016
Fiskum Audun Hgylandet og Harran 2009 2014 2019
Fladvad Jo Inge Nordre Skage 2004 2015 2016
Gjolga Per Johan Stallvik 1991,1994,1999
Glahus Carl Ove @rlendingen 2014 2016

Gording Kristian Steinkjer 2008



Grendstad
Grabak
Halle
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Haugen
Haugen
Hepsg
Herjuaune
Hervik
Hofstad
Hustad
Hytten
Hérstad
Hérstad
Island

Johansen

Jeere
Kalvik
Kjelaas
Landrg
Larsen

Lien
Lillemo
Lorentsen
Lund-Brich
Lundgard-Soug
Lysfjord
Lakkesmo
Meistad
Melhus
Melhus
Moe

Moen
Myklebust
Myrvang
Nilsen
Nordsether
Nordtug
Nordtgmme

Okstad
Olsen

Raaen
Rekstenberg
Reppen
Risvik
Risvik
Rolandsen

Asbjgrn
Jon
Ragnar
Bjorn A
Jon lvar
Kjell-Erik
Ragnvald
Lars Emil
Ludvig
Willy
Viggo
Tore

Jon G
Oddvar M
Olav
Sivert
Otte
Morten

Kiell

Anita
Olav
Espen
Ragnar
Odd H
Gunnar
Kjell
Kolbjgrn
Karl-Henrik
Geir
Barge
Hans J
Birger

Jan Ove
Sverre Havard
Bjarnar
Ole Agnar
Leif
Runar
Tore A
Knut A
Ola

Arne

Morten
Odd Birger
Hallstein
Tore

Eqil
Audun
Birger
Snorre

Klabu

Fla

Hofstad

Heim/Hemne

Heim

Namdalseid og Lyngen
Heim

Stordalen

Stordalen

Steinsdalen

Malvik

Henning
Skjelstadmark
Nam.lyng og Nordre Skage
Budal

Rennebu

Rennebu

Stjgrdal

Trondhjems

Rennebu
Vikna
Indergy
Lensvik/Selven
Verdal Sgndre og Nidaros
Vemundvik
Sgrfjorden
Orkla

Byneset
Byneset
Gutvik

Budal

Orkla

Rissa

Rissa

Forr

Bjugn

Verdal Sgndre
Indre Bindal
Trondhjems
Sgrfjorden
Forr
Trondhjems

Indre Bindal
Indergy
Skjelstadmark
@rlendingen
Gutvik
Overhalla
Overhalla
Kolvereid

2009
1987
1990
2015
1999
2018
2005
2010
2011
1988
1997
2007
1977,1979,1986
2014
1990
1987
2008
2012

Med.

2005

Med.

2011
2016
2012
2009
1985
2014
2004
1986
2016
1985
2004
2017
2017
2005
2003
2004
2006
1993
2009
1995
2010
2006

1987,1993,1995

1996
2007
2013
1988
2000
1998
1992
2003
2005

2017
2009

2014
2015

2002

2007
2016

2016
2013
1.stj
2009
6.stj
2016

1.stj
2014
2017

2013
2012

2006

2014
2019

2005

2009
2014
2006

2009
2014

2016

2015
2.5tj
2011
7.stj

2.stj
2016

2016
3.stj
2012
8.stj

3.5tj
2017

4.stj
2013
9.stj

4.stj
2018

2010 2014 2018

2009

5.stj
2014
10.stj

5.stj
2019



Rastad
Réade
Singstad
Sjevold
Skare
Silset
Skjelstad

Skomsvold
Skare
Skarild
Skarild
Sollie
Sollie
Staverlgkk
Stenmo
Sterten
Stokkli
Stolpnes
Strand
Starseth
Sunde
Sverkmo
Saetermo
Saternes
Tangstad
Thoresen
Thoresen
Torgersen
Troite
Tenne
Valstrand
Vestvik
Vage
Vage
Veie
Dien
Jien
@ksnes
@stbyhaug
Arskog
Aas

Aas

Terje
Magne
Odd Roar
Christen
Ove
Anders
lvar

Tor

Per Egil
Esten
Asmund
Jan Ove
Sigurd
Stein A
Rune

Alf Kristian
Mikkel Voll
Eivind

Rolf

Roger
Thomas B
Willy
Havard
Ove A
Arnfinn
Einar

Ole Erik
Gaute
Bjorn

Per Gunnar
Tommy
Terje
Eivind
Stine

Tore

Hans Erling
Knut

Jan Inge
Erik

Ann Kristin
Erlend

Stig O

Soknedal/Trondhjems
Forr

Nidaros

Malvik

Mostadmark
Heim/Hemne
Skjelstadmark

Vemundvik
Byneset
Heim/Hemne
Hemne

Rissa

Nordre Skage og Elnesvager

Opdal
Stordalen
Orkla
Rennebu
Budal
Lensvik/Selven
Lanke

Rissa

Lyngen
Budal

Nordre Skage
Mosvik
Hommelvik
Hommelvik
Byneset
Rennebu
Indergy
Snillfjord
Beitstad
Namd.og Lyngen
Nordre Skage
Rissa
Byneset
Byneset
Kvam

Tydal
Nidaros
Mostadmark
Mostadmark

2006
2006
2006
1996,1997
1998
2013
2009
Med.
2000
1989
2011
1996
2010
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
1999,2001
77
2015
2001
2006
2019
1986
2004
2002
1995
2012
2010
2007
2004
2014
2008
1994
2016
1993
1994, 2000
2000,2001
1998
2017
2010

2017

2016

2010
1.stj
2005

2014
2007

2009
2008
2014

2009

2016
2005
2005
2010
2005

2014

2011

2004

2015
2008
2002

2.stj
2006

2017
2011

2010
2009
2015

2010

2018

2015

2011

2007

2012

2013

2016

3.stj
2009

2018
2012

2011
2019

2012

2010

2015

4.stj
2014

2015

2015

2019

5.stj

2017

2017



